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STARTING ORDER 

 

Qualifications – Q1 

IND M - Group 1     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 42097 KUBIK Lukas CZE 

2 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN1 

3 57063 LI Yuming CHN 

4 46088 TONELLI Marco ITA 

5 45947 CARBALLO Elias MEX 

6 42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR 

7 49238 KOLDKJAER Aksel DEN 

8 41595 DEKLERCK Brent BEL 

9 53672 CAGNASSO Leonardo Van Tien ITA 

10 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER 

11 42921 GARMANN Lars GER 
 
IND M - Group 2     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 52846 SJOSTROM Noel SWE 

2 46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei JPN 

3 43032 MARGOLIS Avi AUS 

4 30417 PETERSEN Teis DEN 

5 51153 ALIYEV Mehdi AZE 

6 41367 DANIS Emirhan TUR 

7 31288 CHARTIER Julian FRA 

8 55887 MAMUR Batuhan Meric TUR 

9 34272 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin TUR 

10 42093 KRIVANEC Max CZE 

11 13813 VOGEL Fabian GER 
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IND M - Group 3     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 57147 LIN Zhenyu CHN 

2 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 

3 6986 KISHI Daiki JPN 

4 38246 BILLIET Darwin BEL 

5 44660 PETROV Kaloyan BUL 

6 22085 GOUZOU Pierre FRA 

7 61956 VALIYEV Farhad AZE 

8 49930 DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas AUS 

9 36892 MOL Jordy NED 

10 54258 RAKHMONBERDIEV Mukhammadrasulkhon UZB 

11 42597 VON HEIDEMAN Linus SWE 
 
IND M - Group 4     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 46049 VOGEL Elijah USA 

2 56708 VILLAVICENCIO Carlos ESP 

3 45890 BATTY Brock AUS 

4 17931 MARTIN Jorge ESP 

5 32827 BARKOV Roman KAZ 

6 31144 SANTOS Lucas POR 

7 47723 MIDDLETON Max GBR 

8 21564 KJAER Benjamin DEN 

9 41494 TUMAKOV Nikita KAZ 

10 43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE 

11 49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar DEN 
 
IND M - Group 5     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN1 

2 41290 TORIBIO Nicolas ESP 

3 53078 MESCE Leo SUI 

4 44742 MIYANO Hayato JPN 

5 24918 SCHULDT Matthias GER 

6 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA 

7 43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE 

8 33953 BUILOU Andrei AIN1 

9 41962 VAN TILBORG Ralph NED 

10 24381 ABRAHAMS Michael NED 
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IND M - Group 6     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 32650 LAVINO Marco ITA 

2 32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele ITA 

3 14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 

4 24996 RIOU Florestan FRA 

5 57112 WANG Zisai CHN 

6 30397 PADILLA Ruben USA 

7 55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid UZB 

8 9308 MIHALEV Mariyan BUL 

9 30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN1 

10 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ 
 
IND M - Group 7     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei USA 

2 13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 

3 24484 WALKES Corey GBR 

4 41693 NANADZE Benyamin ISR 

5 24200 VILARASAU Robert ESP 

6 46889 PATTIPEILOHY Jesper NED 

7 48646 YAN Langyu CHN 

8 55089 THELANDER Oskar SWE 

9 17550 MIYANO Toma JPN 

10 42702 HARDER Trevor USA 
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IND W - Group 1     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 60613 VERDEJO Gloria ESP 

2 48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia GER 

3 60783 HU Keying CHN 

4 24523 DAVIDSON Madaline NZL 

5 41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta AIN1 

6 50266 ANTOSZCZYK Weronika POL 

7 53662 RADAELLI Letizia ITA 

8 24559 HAGARTY Carina AUS 

9 34277 KARAKUS Sila TUR 

10 42924 BRAAF Luisa GER 

11 9327 PENEVA Hristina BUL 

12 41365 MORET Lucie SUI 
 
IND W - Group 2     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina POR 

2 51455 NAGEL Annabel NED 

3 36356 BLADTSEVA Anzhela AIN2 

4 14023 PAGE Bryony GBR 

5 36828 SAKURAI Ena JPN 

6 41368 YALCIN Livanur TUR 

7 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 

8 46097 JURICKOVA Michaela CZE 

9 53626 GARAFALO Leah USA 

10 19699 ROESLER Aileen GER 

11 53558 HUMBATOVA Shafiga AZE 

12 33999 TANAKA Saki JPN 
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IND W - Group 3     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana AIN1 

2 19598 NUNEZ Patricia MEX 

3 30331 WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah USA 

4 40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam GEO 

5 41536 RIOU Zelie FRA 

6 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 

7 50337 COLUZZI Silvia ITA 

8 41638 AMANO Maia USA 

9 49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN2 

10 24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP 

11 36354 JENSEN Smilla DEN 

12 43935 ULJEE Lina NED 
 
IND W - Group 4     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 36734 HRUDOVA Aneta CZE 

2 31002 MISAWA Yuka JPN 

3 30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN1 

4 53665 ALIYEVA Leila AIN1 

5 19756 MORI Hikaru JPN 

6 46164 DEHANES Ava USA 

7 25106 CORREIA Sofia POR 

8 48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa TUR 

9 25060 QIU Zheng CHN 

10 44546 MOELLER Maya GER 

11 48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana BUL 

12 10956 JANJGAVA Teona GEO 
  



 

Avenue de la Gare 12A, P.O. Box 630, 1001 Lausanne, Switzerland 
Telephone (+41) 21 321 55 10 
www.worldgymnastics.sport 

 
 
IND W - Group 5     

# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 40814 APAKIDZE Anano GEO 

2 18098 SONGHURST Isabelle GBR 

3 59839 RABOUAN AVISSE Elina FRA 

4 33630 SANZ Erica ESP 

5 50506 LE JEUNE Emma FRA 

6 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

7 55212 MILLICAN Sophie GBR 

8 47107 WIJKSTRA Thalissa NED 

9 13115 DE GRAAF Catharina NED 

10 45017 FAN Xinyi CHN 

11 25063 HU Yicheng CHN 

12 52340 ERGUN Havva Esin TUR 
 

 
SYN M - Group 1   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN1 

  41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau  

2 45890 BATTY Brock AUS 

  49930 DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas  

3 30397 PADILLA Ruben USA 

  46049 VOGEL Elijah  

4 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA 

  22085 GOUZOU Pierre  

5 24381 ABRAHAMS Michael NED 

  46889 PATTIPEILOHY Jesper  

6 32646 
PATISSO 
COLONNA Samuele ITA 

  32650 LAVINO Marco  

7 42093 KRIVANEC Max CZE 

  42097 KUBIK Lukas  

8 23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei USA 

  42702 HARDER Trevor  

9 30417 PETERSEN Teis DEN 

  49238 KOLDKJAER Aksel  
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SYN M - Group 2   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 54258 RAKHMONBERDIEV Mukhammadrasulkhon UZB 

  55193 KHASANBOEV Mirshokhid  

2 24996 RIOU Florestan FRA 

  31288 CHARTIER Julian  

3 41367 DANIS Emirhan TUR 

  55887 MAMUR Batuhan Meric  

4 43682 ABBASOV Huseyn AZE 

  61956 VALIYEV Farhad  

5 46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei JPN 

  44742 MIYANO Hayato  

6 56708 VILLAVICENCIO Carlos ESP 

  41290 TORIBIO Nicolas  

7 6986 KISHI Daiki JPN 

  17550 MIYANO Toma  

8 65216 CHEN Yuhan CHN 

  57140 HUANG Honglin  

9 42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR 

  14263 FERREIRA Pedro  
 
SYN M - Group 3   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 51153 ALIYEV Mehdi AZE 

  43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud  

2 21564 KJAER Benjamin DEN 

  49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar  

3 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 

  31144 SANTOS Lucas  

4 41962 VAN TILBORG Ralph NED 

  36892 MOL Jordy  

5 57064 FU Weijian CHN 

  48647 HE Longyu  

6 24918 SCHULDT Matthias GER 

  42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio  

7 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN1 

  33953 BUILOU Andrei  

8 13813 VOGEL Fabian GER 

  42921 GARMANN Lars  

9 32827 BARKOV Roman KAZ 

  47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan  
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SYN W - Group 1   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 41368 YALCIN Livanur TUR 

  48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa  

2 11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 

  41536 RIOU Zelie  

3 51455 NAGEL Annabel NED 

  13115 DE GRAAF Catharina  

4 9327 PENEVA Hristina BUL 

  48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana  

5 36828 SAKURAI Ena JPN 

  31002 MISAWA Yuka  

6 36734 HRUDOVA Aneta CZE 

  46097 JURICKOVA Michaela  

7 19756 MORI Hikaru JPN 

  33999 TANAKA Saki  

8 59839 RABOUAN AVISSE Elina FRA 

  50506 LE JEUNE Emma  

9 41638 AMANO Maia USA 

  30331 WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah  

10 49999 CAO Yunzhu CHN 

 49975 ZHANG Xinxin  

11 42924 BRAAF Luisa GER 

 19699 ROESLER Aileen  

12 47107 WIJKSTRA Thalissa NED 

 43935 ULJEE Lina  
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SYN W - Group 2   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 34277 KARAKUS Sila TUR 

  52340 ERGUN Havva Esin  

2 20015 
ROMERO 
ROSARIO Noemi ESP 

  33630 SANZ Erica  

3 25106 CORREIA Sofia POR 

  31110 
MARIANITO 
NUNES Catarina  

4 40814 APAKIDZE Anano GEO 

  40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam  

5 14023 PAGE Bryony GBR 

  18098 SONGHURST Isabelle  

6 50337 COLUZZI Silvia ITA 

  53662 RADAELLI Letizia  

7 53626 GARAFALO Leah USA 

  46164 DEHANES Ava  

8 49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN2 

  36356 BLADTSEVA Anzhela  

9 30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN1 

  53665 ALIYEVA Leila  

10 44546 MOELLER Maya GER 

 48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia  

11 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 

 53558 HUMBATOVA Shafiga  

12 41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta AIN1 

 24486 LEBEDEVA Iana  
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SYN Mx - Group 1   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 51153 ALIYEV Mehdi AZE 

  53558 HUMBATOVA Shafiga  

2 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 

  31110 
MARIANITO 
NUNES Catarina  

3 41367 DANIS Emirhan TUR 

  41368 YALCIN Livanur  

4 36734 HRUDOVA Aneta CZE 

  42093 KRIVANEC Max  

5 47723 MIDDLETON Max GBR 

  55212 MILLICAN Sophie  

6 45017 FAN Xinyi CHN 

  65216 CHEN Yuhan  

7 14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 

  25106 CORREIA Sofia  

8 36892 MOL Jordy NED 

  47107 WIJKSTRA Thalissa  

9 13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 

  24523 DAVIDSON Madaline  

10 32646 
PATISSO 
COLONNA Samuele ITA 

  53662 RADAELLI Letizia  

 24484 WALKES Corey GBR 

11 18098 SONGHURST Isabelle  
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SYN Mx - Group 2   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud AZE 

  37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan  

2 13813 VOGEL Fabian GER 

  19699 ROESLER Aileen  

3 46088 TONELLI Marco ITA 

  50337 COLUZZI Silvia  

4 41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AIN1 

  41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta  

5 45947 CARBALLO Elias MEX 

  19598 NUNEZ Patricia  

6 22085 GOUZOU Pierre FRA 

  41536 RIOU Zelie  

7 43032 MARGOLIS Avi AUS 

  24559 HAGARTY Carina  

8 41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN1 

  24486 LEBEDEVA Iana  

9 49238 KOLDKJAER Aksel DEN 

  36354 JENSEN Smilla  

10 23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei USA 

  30331 WEBSTER 
Cheyenne 
Sarah  
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SYN Mx - Group 3   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 44742 MIYANO Hayato JPN 

  31002 MISAWA Yuka  

2 46097 JURICKOVA Michaela CZE 

  42097 KUBIK Lukas  

3 46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei JPN 

  36828 SAKURAI Ena  

4 31288 CHARTIER Julian FRA 

  11909 LABROUSSE Lea  

5 24381 ABRAHAMS Michael NED 

  51455 NAGEL Annabel  

6 53078 MESCE Leo SUI 

  41365 MORET Lucie  

7 34272 YONTUCU Huseyin Engin TUR 

  48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa  

8 44660 PETROV Kaloyan BUL 

  9327 PENEVA Hristina  

9 30397 PADILLA Ruben USA 

  41638 AMANO Maia  

10 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER 

  48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia  
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DMT M - Group 1   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 61956 VALIYEV Farhad AZE 

2 46674 VILLAFANE Nuno ESP 

3 55444 POVEDA Max USA 

4 51153 ALIYEV Mehdi AZE 

5 17910 DE WOLFF Guitho NED 

6 53555 NIFTALIYEV Ali AZE 

7 49930 DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas AUS 

8 42597 VON HEIDEMAN Linus SWE 

9 49081 ANTHEUNIS Kobe BEL 
 
DMT M - Group 2   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 32906 BUTKO Aleksandr AIN2 

2 30397 PADILLA Ruben USA 

3 41595 DEKLERCK Brent BEL 

4 55663 CROONENBERGHS Jesse BEL 

5 33783 DOMURO Lucas ESP 

6 66868 VALIYEV Chingiz AZE 

7 33798 CABRAL Diogo POR 

8 44359 JOSE Francisco POR 

   
DMT M - Group 3   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 41216 MALO Jaime ESP 

2 30254 FRENCH Matthew AUS 

3 48472 CORDOBA Miguel ESP 

4 56700 FOWLER West USA 

5 49929 SITKOWSKI Troy AUS 

6 42702 HARDER Trevor USA 

7 58114 FJELKNER Hugo SWE 

8 67609 MALLAM River AUS 
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DMT W - Group 1   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 57882 CROTTY Rebecca AUS 

2 53558 HUMBATOVA Shafiga AZE 

3 65664 FOUNTIS Eva AUS 

4 56724 LOPEZ Marta ESP 

5 24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP 

6 60910 MENDES Beatriz POR 

7 53320 HEINSDIJK Joanna NED 

8 36608 NEL Kayla AUS 

9 37231 GILL Susan USA 

10 55664 DOORAKKERS Lise BEL 
 
DMT W - Group 2   
# Lic. ID NAME First Name NF 

1 44631 BEGIM Galina AIN2 

2 53601 HARDER Grace USA 

3 42729 RAGA Aliah USA 

4 48470 TUNON GINES Loreto ESP 

5 46677 KALASHNIKOVA Alena AIN2 

6 52844 OLIVEIRA Matilde POR 

7 57292 ROBERTS Kennedi USA 

8 49907 TREMOLADA Carla AUS 

9 34470 ZARZUELA Carmen ESP 
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Qualification 2 – Q2 
 

 IND M – Q2 - Group 1 IND W – Q2 - Group 1 

Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1  Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1 

1 4  1 23 

2 2  2 9 

3 21  3 22 

4 6  4 24 

5 9  5 7 

6 1  6 11 

7 24  7 21 

8 19  8 3 

9 7  9 15 

10 18  10 4 

11 23  11 14 

12 5  12 13 
 

 IND M – Q2 - Group 2 IND W – Q2 - Group 2 

Starting 
Order Rank Q1  Starting 

Order Rank Q1 

1 13  1 2 

2 3  2 18 

3 12  3 19 

4 10  4 8 

5 16  5 17 

6 14  6 5 

7 8  7 12 

8 15  8 16 

9 20  9 20 

10 11  10 10 

11 17  11 1 

12 22  12 6 
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 SYNMx – Q2 - Group 1 SYNMx – Q2 - Group 2 

Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1  Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1 

1 8  1 16 

2 6  2 5 

3 3  3 2 

4 9  4 15 

5 11  5 4 

6 1  6 10 

7 13  7 14 

8 12  8 7 
 
 

FINALS 
 

IND M  IND W  SYN M  SYN W 

Starting 
Order 

Rank Q2  Starting 
Order 

Rank Q2  Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1  Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1 

1 6  1 7  1 8  1 6 

2 8  2 5  2 7  2 8 

3 5  3 8  3 5  3 7 

4 7  4 6  4 6  4 5 

5 3  5 4  5 1  5 4 

6 2  6 1  6 4  6 3 

7 4  7 3  7 2  7 2 

8 1  8 2  8 3  8 1 
 

SYN Mx  DMT M  DMT W 

Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1  Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1  Starting 
Order 

Rank Q1 

1 7  1 8  1 8 

2 5  2 6  2 7 

3 8  3 5  3 5 

4 6  4 7  4 6 

5 4  5 1  5 2 

6 2  6 4  6 4 

7 1  7 2  7 1 

8 3  8 3  8 3 
 

Lausanne. 03 March 2026 
 
 
(end of document) 


